Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

Uriin

2TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST2000VX017

4TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV ST4000VX016

8TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 5400RPM 256MB 7/24
ST8000VX009

8TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV ST8000VX010

8TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK AI 256MB 7/24 RV ST800OVE0O1

20TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK AI 7200R 256MB ST20000VE002

1TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST1000VX013

6TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV ST6000VX009

10TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK AI 256MB 7200Rpm 7/24
ST10000VEGO1

Marka
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Seagate
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Seagate
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Seagate

Seagate

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

156,45
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366,45

376,95

628,95
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